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TENNESSEE DEFARTMENT OF HEALTH

DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH "‘"','
FOOD INSPECTION DATA =

| Establishment Information
=stabizhmen: Hame:  BEN YAY'S
Sztapizhment number2: 005261623

NSFA Survey — To be complered if #57 is “No™

Age-resiriched venue dices not a®reatvely restnict scoess bo s bulldngs or Sscifbes a8 80 e b pesons who are
Bwenty-one (21) years of age or clder.

Age-resiriched venue dices not requine sach person sti=mpbing bo gain =niry 5o submit acoepisbis fom of idenbfication.
"Ho Emoking” signs o the nbemational "Non-Smoking” symbssd ans not corspicuousty post=d at every enranos
Garage typs doors In non-snciosed ansss are not completsty open.

Tenks or awnings with remoyvabls sides or vents In non-=rciosed arsxs are not complstely nemoved or open

Smoke from non-snciosed areas |5 RAlrafng into areas whene smoking ks prohbited

Bmcking obsersed wivere smoking |5 profibited by the Sct.

Warewashing Info
Mizohing Mams Sanitizer Typa PPM Tammiperaiure | Fahranhatt]

Equipment Temperature

Descoripilon Temiparaturs [ Fahnsnhaf)
Reach in refrigerator 36
Reach in freezer -2
Prep cooler 38
Griil cooler 37

| Food Temperatura

Decoription Eate of Food Temparature | Fahrenhad)
Sliced green tomatoes Cold Holding 38
Ham Cold Holding 39
Red beans Hot Holding 158
Craw fish chow Hot Holding 172
Roast beef Hot Holding 186
Jambalaya Hot Holding 178
Sliced tomatoes Cold Holding |39
Broccoli Cold Holding |38
Crab Cold Holding 43
Raw shrimp Cold Holding 38

Greens Hot Holding 170




Observed Violations
Tolal® 13

Repeated® ()

7: Employee observed handling ready to eat foods with bare hand
8: No paper towels by hand washing sink

13: Raw chicken stored above raw salmon in refrigerator

14: Cutting board needs replacing

Ice machine needs cleaning

21: No date marking on leftovers in reach in refrigerator

35: No labeling observed

38: Employee observed with no hair restraint

42: Brooms improperly stored

45: Squeeze bottle tops needs cleaning

Stove top needs cleaning

Ceiling tiles dusty

47: Exterior of fryers need cleaning

48: Men restroom does not have adequate supply of hot water
53: Walls need cleaning

Floor needs cleaning

56: Not posted

"t See page af the =nd of Bis docusent Tor any wiokstiors that could not be dsplayed In this space.



TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
FOOD INSPECTION DATA

-
of |

;i.‘j::'-"'r- 1

Establishment Information
Establishmenl Name: BEN YAY'S
Establishment Numbar: 605261623

Comments/Other Observations

|

ook wNE

9: Sysco
|off the dock
10:

11:

12:

15:

16:

17:

18:

19:

20:

22.

23.

24.

25:

26:

27.

57.

58:

*=*See page at the end of this document for any violations that could not be displayed in this space.

Additional Comments
See last page for additional comments.

*See page at the end of this document for any extra Additional Comments that could not be displayed in this space,




Establishment Information
Establishment Name: BEN YAY'S
Establishment Number : 605261623

Comments/Other Observations (cont'd)

Additional Comments (cont'd)
See last page for additional comments.




Establishment Information
Establishment Mame: BEN YAY'S
Establishment Number & 605261623

Sources

Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:

Additional Comments




